Supplemental Digital Content Table 2 Number of missing blood pressure measurements per measurement time point
	Measurement time point
	Intra-arterial blood pressure measurements
	Finger-cuff blood pressure measurements
	Upper-arm blood pressure measurements
	Forearm blood pressure measurements
	Lower-leg blood pressure measurements

	Before insufflation (supine)
	1
	1
	12
	1
	32

	3 minutes after insufflation
	0
	0
	16
	1
	Not applicable

	15 minutes after insufflation
	0
	0
	16
	1
	Not applicable

	30 minutes after insufflation
	0
	0
	18
	0
	Not applicable

	45 minutes after insufflation
	1
	1
	18
	1
	Not applicable

	3 minutes after desufflation (supine)
	0
	0
	17
	1
	37



